5.2
466 Further information at www.HellermannTyton.co.uk/identification
D
at
e
of
 is
su

weak acids, salts and alkalis.
Recommended Ribbon Type TT822OUT
Helatag 880 (Yellow matt), removable
Helatag 1211 (Yellow) for rough surfaces
TYPE
Width
(W)
Height
(H)
Width of
Liner (WL)
Labels
per Row
Pack
Cont. Colour Article-No.
TAG15-09TE-880-YE 15.0 9.0 89.0 5 10,000 pcs. Yellow matt (MTYE) 596-12174
TAG16-06TE-880-YE 16.5 6.0 101.6 5 20,000 pcs. Yellow matt (MTYE) 596-12172
TAG19-11TE-880-YE 19.0 11.0 89.0 4 10,000 pcs. Yellow matt (MTYE) 596-12175
TAG20-08TE-880-YE 20.0 8.0 101.6 4 10,000 pcs. Yellow matt (MTYE) 596-12173
TAG38-11TE-880-YE 38.0 11.0 85.1 2 5,000 pcs. Yellow matt (MTYE) 596-12176
TAG56-22TE-880-YE 56.0 22.0 62.0 1 2,000 pcs. Yellow matt (MTYE) 596-12177
All dimensions in mm. Subject to technical changes.
Minimum Order Quantity (MOQ) may differ from package content. Other packaging options may also be available.
TYPE
Width
(W)
Height
(H)
Width of
Liner (WL)
Labels
per Row
Pack
Cont. Colour Article-No.
TAG15-09TE-1211-YE 15.0 9.0 89.0 5 10,000 pcs. Yellow gloss (GSYE) 596-21211
TAG16-06TE-1211-YE 16.5 6.0 101.6 5 20,000 pcs. Yellow gloss (GSYE) 596-01211
TAG20-08TE-1211-YE 20.0 8.0 101.6 4 10,000 pcs. Yellow gloss (GSYE) 596-11211
TAG38-11TE-1211-YE 38.0 11.0 85.1 2 5,000 pcs. Yellow gloss (GSYE) 596-41211
TAG56-22TE-1211-YE 56.0 22.0 62.0 1 2,000 pcs. Yellow gloss (GSYE) 596-51211
All dimensions in mm. Subject to technical changes.
Minimum Order Quantity (MOQ) may differ from package content. Other packaging options may also be available.